

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD
MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.16496 of 2020
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.02.2026	<u>LNA, J</u> Learned Counsel for petitioners and learned Counsel for respondent No.6 present. At request of learned Government Pleader for Revenue for filing Counter, post on 26.03.2026, as last chance, failing which, respondent Nos.2 to 5 shall deposit a sum of Rs.5,000/- to The Director, Sainik Welfare, Hyderabad (Ac.No.52188926279, SBI, Shantinagar Branch, IFSC: SBIN0020070). <u>LNA,J</u> TRI	