

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA:HYDERABAD
MAIN CASE: W.P.No.16496 of 2020
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.08.2026	<u>LNA,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue and learned counsel for respondent No.6 are present. At request of learned counsel for respondent No.6, to place on record the sale deed executed by the respondent to third party and other material to show that the land has been converted into non-agriculture and same has been developed into plots, post on 31.08.2026. b/o ssy	